
TEAMBEWERB
Rg

St. 

Nr.
Team St. Nr. Starter ZZ Ist Rg ZZ Total Rg Teilzeit 2 Rg Laufzeit Ist Rg LZ Gesamt Endzeit Rg

1. 9 AUT 1 9.1 KUEN Paul 0:42,35 1 0:24,24 9 1:06,59 2 1:06,59 1

9 9.2 FÖDINGER Andreas 0:44,36 10 1:50,95 0:23,64 2 1:08,00 7 2:14,59 1

9 9.3 ACHENRAINER Fabian 0:44,03 8 2:58,62 0:24,39 12 1:08,42 9 3:23,01 3:23,01 1

9 9.4    1

2. 10 GER 2 10.1 WALCH Lisa 0:42,64 2 0:23,81 5 1:06,45 1 1:06,45 2

10 10.2 SCHILLER Sarah 0:45,08 19 1:51,53 0:24,13 7 1:09,21 14 2:15,66 2

10 10.3 DIETZ Simon 0:44,75 14 3:00,41 0:23,71 3 1:08,46 10 3:24,12 3:24,12 2

10 10.4    2

3. 7 AUT 2 7.1 RUETZ Riccarda 0:42,98 3 0:23,72 4 1:06,70 3 1:06,70 3

7 7.2 TRIEB Manfred 0:45,01 18 1:51,71 0:24,26 10 1:09,27 16 2:15,97 3

7 7.3 TRIEB Markus 0:44,84 16 3:00,81 0:24,13 8 1:08,97 13 3:24,94 3:24,94 3

7 7.4    3

4. 5 GER 1 5.1 NÖLTNER Pascal 0:43,14 4 0:24,65 19 1:07,79 6 1:07,79 4

5 5.2 HÖRTH Niko 0:44,78 15 1:52,57 0:24,65 18 1:09,43 19 2:17,22 4

5 5.3 BESCHTA Maximilian 0:44,67 12 3:01,89 0:24,58 16 1:09,25 15 3:26,47 3:26,47 4

5 5.4    4

5. 4 SUI 1 4.1 MOSER Daniel 0:43,47 6 0:24,75 20 1:08,22 8 1:08,22 5

4 4.2 COLDEBELLA Reto 0:45,11 20 1:53,33 0:24,55 15 1:09,66 20 2:17,88 5

4 4.3 STEFFEN Albert 0:44,74 13 3:02,62 0:23,86 6 1:08,60 12 3:26,48 3:26,48 5

4 4.4    5

6. 8 SLO 1 8.1 KRALJ Ziga 0:43,23 5 0:24,40 13 1:07,63 4 1:07,63 6

8 8.2 KRALJ Vid 0:45,20 21 1:52,83 0:24,58 17 1:09,78 21 2:17,41 6

8 8.3 MEKINA Bine 0:44,93 17 3:02,34 0:24,46 14 1:09,39 18 3:26,80 3:26,80 6

8 8.4    6

7. 2 CRO / ITA 2.1 URBANC Patricija 0:43,49 7 0:25,03 24 1:08,52 11 1:08,52 7

2 2.2 STIMAC Lara 0:46,43 28 1:54,95 0:24,90 21 1:11,33 24 2:19,85 7
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2 2.3 BRUNNER Fabian 0:44,12 9 3:03,97 0:23,54 1 1:07,66 5 3:27,51 3:27,51 7

2 2.4    7

8. 6 SLO 2 6.1 SUBIC Nusa 0:44,38 11 0:24,96 22 1:09,34 17 1:09,34 8

6 6.2 VERTELJ Matevz 0:46,02 26 1:55,36 0:25,67 25 1:11,69 25 2:21,03 8

6 6.3 VIZJAK Bostjan 0:45,98 25 3:07,01 0:24,27 11 1:10,25 22 3:31,28 3:31,28 8

6 6.4 8

9. 3 SVK 3.1 NEUPAUER Peter 0:45,70 23 0:26,95 28 1:12,65 27 1:12,65 9

3 3.2 HALCIN Gabriel 0:45,28 22 1:57,93 0:26,59 27 1:11,87 26 2:24,52 9

3 3.3 NEUPAUER Dominik 0:45,87 24 3:10,39 0:24,99 23 1:10,86 23 3:35,38 3:35,38 9

3 3.4    9

10. 1 CZE / SVK 1.1 BUDZAK Marian 0:49,22 30 0:27,87 30 1:17,09 30 1:17,09 10

1 1.2 HALCIN Samuel 0:47,20 29 2:04,29 0:26,52 26 1:13,72 29 2:30,81 10

1 1.3 BALEJ Vit 0:46,20 27 3:17,01 0:27,03 29 1:13,23 28 3:44,04 3:44,04 10

1 1.4    10
  .4     


